
Monday Night Spring Paddle League - Series 1-10/A-D
7 PM to 8:30 PM

First name Last name Email Phone Series Club First name Last name Email Phone Series Club
Sally Anderson sally.h.anderson@gmail.com 773.383.0382 B Winnetka Kristin Alcala kneuckranz@gmail.com (847) 630-8479 9 Michigan Shores

Jennifer Baum jenniferbaum@sbcglobal.net 773.307.3717 A Winnetka Beth Beeler beelerbeth@gmail.com (847) 226-5725 9 Winnetka

Wendy Berg wendykiteberg@gmail.com 312.656.5427 B1 Winnetka Julie Doell doelljulie@gmail.com (312) 315-1225 9 Winnetka

Carolyn Brougham carolynbrougham@gmail.com 616.560.7989 D Winnetka Doni Farr donifarr@gmail.com (312) 533-1132 C Lake Forest

Mary Bryan mboldishbryan@gmail.com 616.915.9825 D Winnetka Liz Gantz lizgantz@gmail.com (312) 927-0676 A Winnetka

Katie Buckley doherty1013@gmail.com 646.306.5156 D Winnetka Sarah Heidkamp skheidkamp@gmail.com (773) 392-9112 B Prairie Club

Beth Busch bethbusch@comcast.net 847.337.8601 B1 Winnetka Jo Hirlinger mojo3895@fuse.net (513) 600-3895 A Winnetka

Debbie Charen debbie.charen@gmail.com 847.293.3045 B2 Winnetka Amanda Jacobson jacobsonamandaeve@gmail.com (773) 294-5891 B Michigan Shores

Tricia Gartz tricia.gartz@gmail.com 773.727.1493 B Winnetka Nicole Jones windycityjones@gmail.com (972) 742-8399 6 Winnetka

Sacha Gordon agordon82@hotmail.co.uk 224.619.9028 A Winnetka Maddie Knowland maddieknowland@gmail.com (415) 509-8104 9 Michigan Shores

Susan Graham-Bryce susan_peto@yahoo.com 262.420.6261 B2 Winnetka Tiffany Laczkowski Tiffany.Laczkowski@gmail.com (224) 688-5463 9 Winnetka

Alison Haduch alisonhaduch@aol.com 847.858.7615 B Winnetka Kristen Lipsey Kristenlipsey@comcast.net (847) 927-1622 2 Michigan shores

Traci Hill traciwhill@gmail.com 773.750.7648 B Winnetka Shane Meredith meredith.shane@gmail.com (312) 497-7917 A Tennaqua

Becky Iversen fisherrb13@gmail.com 303.819.7182 A Winnetka Stephanie Nanney stephrichart@gmail.com (312) 810-2895 B Winnetka

Kathleen Kumer kathleenkumer@hotmail.com 773.255.1816 B Winnetka Jill Olson jillolson01@yahoo.com (312) 371-1604 6 Winnetka

Mary Kunde mkkunde@gmail.com 847.951.0702 D Winnetka Abbey Perl alperl313@gmail.com (847) 858-8828 A Winnetka

Carrie Lace prestonck@gmail.com 847.421.0500 A Winnetka Amy Peters apeters@kslaw.com (773) 263-7141 8 Michigan Shores

Emily Marks emcmarks@gmail.com 312.720.4040 B1 Winnetka Kendal Reis Kendalandersonreis@yahoo.com (312) 925-3818 5 Winnetka

Mary Beth McNerney marybeth.murphy@gmail.com 847.846.5666 A Winnetka Casey Russell clcrussell@gmail.com (773) 480-2979 5 Winnetka

Becky Moffatt moffatt.becky@gmail.com 847.924.2384 A Winnetka Laurie Schachman Laurie.schachman@gmail.com (706) 338-1571 9 Winnetka

Erin OKeefe eokeefe80@gmail.com 773.848.6666 B Winnetka Megan Spathis spathishome@gmail.com (732) 672-8220 8 Valley Lo

Susie Parker parkerfam2011@gmail.com 312.285.8567 D Winnetka Pam Streeter pstreeter32@gmail.com (847) 507-0912 B Winnetka

Sonia Patterson sonia.patterson@colliers.com 312.375.1638 A Winnetka Suzanne O'Brien sobrien811@gmail.com (847) 525-3503 9 NorthShoreCC

Jenna Quinn jennaquinn312@gmail.com 312.405.5746 B Winnetka Rosemary Swierk rosemaryswierk@gmail.com (847) 446-6444 B Winnetka

Kate Saunders katemsaunders1@gmail.com 224.539.6083 B Winnetka Leslie Weyhrich weyhrich@comcast.net (847) 922-6072 9 Winnetka
Sarah Schmidt sarah@schmidthouse.net 7738495146 B Winnetka Anne Wortel anne.wortel@gmail.com (312) 504-9762 B Winnetka
Lisa Sligh lisaden06@gmail.com 773.896.7290 B Winnetka
Ryan Statza ryanstatza@gmail.com 847.858.6544 B Winnetka
Jamie Steckler jfranken28@gmail.com 917.626.5972 B2 Winnetka
Katie Tess kate.valenti@gmail.com 847.525.6255 D Winnetka
Page Wilson page.k.wilson@gmail.com 847.651.7780 D Winnetka
Bari Wood bariwood0042@gmail.com 312.543.5530 6 Winnetka

League Participants

*You may also use a substitute that is not listed above. Just make sure that your sub currently plays in 
Series 1-10/A-E

Substitute List


